Description

2024 Bayliner DX2250This family-friendly sterndrive model combines
all the most popular aspects of the DX Series. The sleek exterior is
complete with hull sculpting and stylish shear lines while the interior is
loaded with all the comforts of home. The plush upholstery features

quilting with black ...

NEW 2024 Bayliner DX2250
$63,995

GENERAL INFORMATION

Manufacturer
Model Year
Model Name
Model Code
Stock Number
Color
Condition
Engine

Contact

LMC Marine Center

17101 N Freeway
Houston, TX 77090
Phone: 281.443.2600

Fax:

Website:
https://www.Imcboats.com

Bayliner
2024
DX2250
DX2250
B7313***
BLUE
NEW
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